Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.
MOSFET N-CH 600B TO-263
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number AOB190A60L.The price and lead time for
AOB190A60L depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Series: *
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
AOB190A60L Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
AOB20C60
MOSFET N-CH TO-263
Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.
RFQ
AOB15S65L
MOSFET N-CH 650V 15A TO263
Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.
RFQ
AOB1606L
MOSFET N-CH 60V 12A TO263
Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.
RFQ
AOB1608
AOS
RFQ
AOB20B65M1
AO/
RFQ
AOB20B60D
AO/
RFQ
AOB1608L
MOSFET N-CH 60V 11A TO263
Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.
RFQ
AOB1606
AO/
RFQ
AOB20C60L
MOSFET N-CH 600V 20A TO263
Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.
RFQ
AOB20C60PL
MOSFET NCH 600V 20A TO263
Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.
RFQ
EMH6T2R
TRANS 2NPN PREBIAS 0.15W EMT6
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
DMP6023LFGQ-13
MOSFET PCH 60V 7.7A POWERDI
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
NVTFS5124PLWFTAG
MOSFET P-CH 60V 8A U8FL
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
RAQ045P01MGTCR
1.5V DRIVE PCH MOSFET
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
SST174-T1-E3
JFET N-CH 30V 20MA SOT-23
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
11938MB-A0N-AA-00
FAN 100VAC 119X38MM WR
NMB Technologies Corporation
RFQ
FAD1-05010CAMW11
FAN AXIAL 50X10.5MM 12VDC WIRE
Qualtek
RFQ
4715KL-07W-B49-P00
FAN AXIAL 119X38.4MM 48VDC WIRE
NMB Technologies Corporation
RFQ
ATS-14F-117-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X10MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17E-17-C2-R0
HEATSINK 54X54X12.7MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ